
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
ANTOLIN, JENNIFER SAMANTHA 
REYES

1/26/2026 6:20:00 PM 02/09/2001 FEMALE , 

 10631 RECINE ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
Charge Description

State     90Z   17-26-120 FUGITIVE IN-TRANSIT
ARELLANO-MERAZ, JOSE JULIAN 1/26/2026 6:54:00 PM 10/25/2007 MALE MC005962 - IGLESIAS, MIGUEL JAVIER

 1339 FIRETHORN DR RIFLE, CO 81650
Charge Description

State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
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BEASLEY, JEFFREY PAUL 1/26/2026 3:25:00 PM 03/08/1967 MALE GJ010335 - SWETNAM, CORY

543 1/2 WILLOW RD GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

BEAULIEU, JERAKO BRYANT 1/26/2026 12:30:00 PM 12/12/2001 MALE GJ014268 - ROBINSON, AMY

 HOMELESS CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
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BISSONETTE, JESSICA ELIZABETH 1/26/2026 5:47:00 PM 10/21/1992 FEMALE GJ200406 - MEENS, MITCHELL

2957 HALL AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI

BLAGG, ROBERT SCOTT II 1/26/2026 7:10:00 PM 03/02/1988 MALE MC005748 - FURNACE, DAVID GLENN

2910 NORTH AVE Apt. 30B GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
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BRISTOW, ERIC DUANE 1/26/2026 10:00:00 AM 05/05/1981 MALE MC005461 - WARE, EMERY DEXTER

140 KATHY CT GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
EMERT, BRIEANNA MICHELLE 1/26/2026 8:48:00 PM 10/30/1992 FEMALE MC004238 - TINKLE, CHRISTOPHER LEE

3192 HILL AVE Apt. 2 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(a) M2 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER
State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(a) M2 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

GARCIA, BRIANNA RENEE 1/26/2026 3:20:00 PM 01/12/1994 FEMALE GJ010335 - SWETNAM, CORY

3215 F 1/4 RD Apt. 5 CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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GRIFFEN, KASHAUN NATHANIEL 1/26/2026 6:38:00 PM 08/25/2001 MALE GJ014117 - ARNEY, JADON

Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
HEPP, AUSTIN MICHAEL 1/26/2026 10:48:00 PM 07/21/2001 MALE FP000057 - HUDSON, CASEY

251 RED CLIFFS DR FRUITA, CO 81521
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION

HICKS, AUSTIN LEE 1/26/2026 11:31:00 PM 07/31/2002 MALE MC005992 - KLEIN, FRANK EDWARD

2802 COLLUM LN GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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KEESBERY, HUNTER LEE 1/26/2026 8:25:00 AM 05/27/2002 MALE MC005461 - WARE, EMERY DEXTER

 3603 COUNTY RD 315 SILT, CO 81652
Charge Description

State     90D   42-4-1301(1)(a) M DUI - DROVE VEH UNDER THE INFLUENCE
MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1/26/2026 1:53:00 PM 10/12/1990 MALE MC001657 - BEAGLEY, ROBERT ERNEST

534 GARLAND CT CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(a) M1 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER
MASTERS, DEMITRIA DAWN 1/26/2026 12:15:00 AM 11/21/1997 FEMALE MC006087 - BROCK, CAMBREE ELIZABETH

3185 NATHAN AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   13-1-114 F CONTEMPT OF COURT
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PELTON, DAVID MARKUS 1/26/2026 7:55:00 PM 10/05/1966 MALE GJ012693 - NEWTON, LEXI

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

RICHARDS, KOLBYN DAINE LEE 1/26/2026 4:48:00 PM 08/01/2007 MALE GJ013633 - BARRETTE, KOYA

705 29 RD GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     13A   18-3-203(1)(b) F4 ASSAULT - 2ND DEG W / INJURY - DEADLY WEAPON
WEBSTER, TROY LUKUS 1/26/2026 6:50:00 PM 04/28/1970 MALE MC005962 - IGLESIAS, MIGUEL JAVIER

 27653 US HWY 6 RIFLE, CO 81650
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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WORLEY, TRISHA NICHOLE 1/26/2026 6:20:00 PM 04/28/1986 , 

 231 COUNTY RD 206 SILT, CO 81652
Charge Description

State     90Z   17-26-120 FUGITIVE IN-TRANSIT
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